
Family Planning



B
ackground inform

ation
Have you had your first menstruation? 

you menstruation years

12 
years

13 
years

14 
years

15
years

first

yes no



B
ackground inform

ation
Have you had sexual intercourse already? 

you sex before

?

yes no



B
ackground inform

ation
Are you currently sexually active?

you partner sex

yes no



4

B
ackground inform

ation
How many sexual partners have you had?

you

1 2 3

0

4

1

5

2

6

3

7

how many partners



B
ackground inform

ation
Are you concerned about sexually transmitted diseases or HIV/AIDS? 

you worried HIV/AIDS

yes no



B
ackground inform

ation
Do you want to prevent pregnancy now? 

you not want pregnancy

yes no



C
urrent children

Do you have any children? 

you

0

4

1

5

2

6

3

7

how many children

1 2 3



C
urrent children

How many times have you been pregnant? 

you pregnant how many

0 times

4 times

1 time

5 times

2 times

6 times

3 times

7 times

1 2 3



C
urrent children

How many live births have you had? 

0 times

4 times

1 time

5 times

2 times

6 times

3 times

7 times

you beforelive births still births/

1,2,3

?
1,2,3

?



C
urrent children

How old is your last child? 

when

January

July

1

13

25

3

15

27

5

17

29

7

19

31

9

21

11

23

2

14

26

4

16

28

6

18

30

8

20

10

22

12

24

February

August

March

September

April

October

May

November

June

December

2019

2013

2018

2012

2017

2011

2016

2010

2015

2009

2014

2008

you last child



C
urrent children

Do you want more children in the future?  

you

2020

2026

2021

2027

2022

2028

2023

2029

2024

2030

2025

2031

I don’t know

future

2022, 2025

want more children

yes no



Are you currently breastfeeding a baby less than six months old? 

you breastfeeding baby

C
urrent children

0-6 months

yes no



C
onfi

rm
ing any pregnancy

Do you think you could be pregnant? 

you pregnantmaybe

yes no



C
onfi

rm
ing any pregnancy

When was your last menstruation? 

you

January

July

1

13

25

3

15

27

5

17

29

7

19

31

9

21

11

23

2

14

26

4

16

28

6

18

30

8

20

10

22

12

24

February

August

March

September

April

October

May

November

June

December

menstruation when



I need to test for pregnancy. 

Provide some urine.Go to the lab.

pregnancy

givego

test

urinelab

C
onfi

rm
ing any pregnancy



Have you ever taken any contraceptives before? 

contraceptives you

pills condoms female condoms

IUD

injection

nor implantcalendar method abstinence

breastfeeding method

yes no

C
ontraceptives



Were you happy with that method? 

you

I got patches skin scared infertile

no like side effects

happy

expensive

contraceptive

partner not like

gain weight

I forgot

yes no

C
ontraceptives



Types of contraceptives

how to use which do you like?method effective against 
pregnancy

effective against 
HIV/STD

need to get 
at clinic how often

Every 3 years

Every 3-5 years

Every day

Every 3 months

Every time at 
intercourse

Every day

Once

Every day

Every day

IUD

Implant

Pills

Injection

Condoms

Calendar method

Sterilization

Abstinence

Breastfeeding method



Do you want to keep your contraceptive private from your partner? 

partnercontraceptive secretyou

yes no

C
ontraceptives


